UPPER HUTT CITY

UPPER HUTT CITY COUNCIL

Upper Hutt City Council

2013 Triennial Elections

DECLARATION OF RESULT

The final result for the Upper Hutt City Council elections held on Saturday 12th October is as follows.

Mayoralty
GUPPY, Wayne

SWALES, Hellen
JEFFERIES, Alan Dennis

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Independent

Wayne Guppy is declared elected.

At Large (10 vacancies)

WHEELER, Dave
GWILLIAM, John
SWALES, Hellen
ARCHIBALD, Mary
MCLEOD, Angela
TAYLOR, Steve
LAMBERT, Paul
RABBITT, Dean
MCARTHUR, Glenn
GRIFFITHS, Blair

BOTT, Michael

AUSTIN, Katy
THOMAS, Nick
JEFFERIES, Alan Dennis
SPARROW, Adrian
MCLELLAN, Bob
ULTRA, Tracey
ANDERSON, Michael J
RANGI, Rob

FUTTER, Mark
PRAKASH, Rattan
BAINES, Michael
CRAIGIE, Margaret
PAHAU, Iris

ROGERS, Karl

KENT, Harry Dale
BROWN, Paul Richard

INFORMAL
BLANK VOTING PAPERS

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Labour

Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent

Healthy River

Independent

Votes Received

8,069

2,257
1,299

7
180

Received

6,610
6,117
5,468
5,316
4,730
4,438
4,419
4,415
4,399
4,104

4,056
4,055
3.971
3,234
3.084
3,035
2,826
2,589
2,486
2,442
2,159
2,149
2,145
1,952
1,373
1,329
504

21
128



Mary Archibald, Blair Griffiths, John Gwilliam, Paul Lambert, Glenn McArthur, Angela Mcleod,
Dean Rabbitt, Hellen Swales, Steve Taylor and Dave Wheeler are declared elected.

Rimutaka Licensing Trust (6 vacancies) Votes Received
HAMMOND, Bill 2,658
NEWELL, Heather 2,387
BOLD, Bruce 2,337
JONES, Tom 1,995
COLLINS, Bruce (Ginger) 1,984
WOOD, Glenn 1,902
NEAREY, Sean 1,726
INFORMAL 1
BLANK VOTING PAPERS 297

Bruce Bold, Bruce (Ginger) Collins, Bill Hammond, Tom Jones, Heather Newell and Glenn Wood
are declared elected.

The voter return was 40.35%, being 11,688 voting papers, excluding special votes.

Warwick Lampp
Electoral Officer
Upper Hutt City Council
16 October 2013



